Den

Misto

Nap!

Jiné

Poznamky

Po

7.11

15:00 T.D.

KL CL - vyjezd 6x1km

1:30

Ut

8.11

16:00 T.D.

Posilovna + vyfivka

1:30

St

11

9.

7:00 T.D.

15:00 T.D.

Brusleni + Ssi

KL SK - stfidak 45-60

1:00

1:30

10.11

16:00 T.D.

Béh s holemi

1:30

Pa

11.11

7:00 T.D.

14:30 T.D.

Posilovna Ssi

Brigadicka T.D. + béh + hra

0:30

1:30

So

12.11

9:00 T.D.

Méfeny vybéh Stépanice - Benecko

1:30

Ne

13.11

Cyklus: VIII - Tyden: 4

D/F - 6/9

10:30

Martin

Martin




